J) JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA

Result of Il B.Tech | SEMESTER (R16) EXAMINATIONS, FEB.-2022
College name: VASAVI, TADEPALLIGUDEM:A8

Htno Subcode | Subname Grade Credits
16A81A0101 | R1621011 | PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS ABSENT | O
16A81A0101 | R1621013 | STRENGTH OF MATERIALS-I ABSENT | 0
16A81A0101 | R1621015 | SURVEYING ABSENT | 0
16A81A0109 | R1621013 | STRENGTH OF MATERIALS-I F 0
16A81A0114 | R1621011 | PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS ABSENT | O
16A81A0114 | R1621016 | FLUID MECHANICS ABSENT | O
16A81A0120 | R1621011 | PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS D 3
16A81A0121 | R1621011 | PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS D 3
16A81A0121 | R1621013 | STRENGTH OF MATERIALS-I F 0
16A81A0127 | R1621011 | PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS F 0
16A81A0127 | R1621013 | STRENGTH OF MATERIALS-I D 3
16A81A0128 | R1621011 | PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS F 0
16A81A0128 | R1621013 | STRENGTH OF MATERIALS-I F 0
16A81A0131 | R1621011 | PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS F 0
16A81A0254 | R1621022 | ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I ABSENT | O
16A81A0254 | R1621023 | BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES F 0
16A81A0263 | R1621022 | ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I F 0
16A81A0263 | R1621024 | ELECTRO MAGNETIC FIELDS F 0
16A81A0265 | R1621023 | BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES ABSENT | O
16A81A0265 | R1621024 | ELECTRO MAGNETIC FIELDS F 0
16A81A0325 | R1621031 | METALLURGY & MATERIALS SCIENCE F 0
16A81A0325 | R1621032 | MECHANICS OF SOLIDS F 0
16A81A0325 | R1621033 | THERMODYNAMICS F 0
16A81A0325 | R1621034 | FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES F 0
16A81A0341 | R1621032 [ MECHANICS OF SOLIDS F 0
16A81A0361 | R1621034 | FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES D 3
16A81A0367 | R1621032 | MECHANICS OF SOLIDS F 0
16A81A0367 | R1621033 | THERMODYNAMICS D 3
16A81A0386 | R1621032 [ MECHANICS OF SOLIDS F 0
16A81A03A6 | R1621033 [ THERMODYNAMICS ABSENT | O
16A81A03A6 | R1621034 | FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES F 0
16A81A03A8 | R1621034 | FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES F 0
16A81A0446 | R1621041 | ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS F 0
16A81A0446 | R1621044 | NETWORK ANALYSIS ABSENT | O
16A81A0489 | R1621041 | ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS F 0
16A81A0489 | R1621043 | SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS D 3
16A81A0489 | R1621044 [ NETWORK ANALYSIS D 3
16A81A0489 | R1621045 | RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS | F 0
16A81A0497 | R1621026 | MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI ABSENT | 0
16A81A0497 | R1621041 | ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS ABSENT | O
16A81A0497 | R1621044 | NETWORK ANALYSIS ABSENT | O
16A81A04B8 | R1621041 | ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS D 3
16A81A04B8 | R1621042 | SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN C 3
16A81A04B8 | R1621043 | SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS F 0
16A81A04B8 | R1621045 | RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS | F 0
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16A81A04C4
16A81A04C4
16A81A04C4
16A81A04C4
16A81A04C4
16A81A04C4
16A81A04E4
16A81A04F0
16A81A04F0
16A81A04F0
16A81A04F0
16A81A04F4
16A81A04F4
16A81A04F4
16A81A04F4
16A81A04F4
16A81A04F4
16A81A04G1
16A81A04G7
16A81A04G7
16A81A04G7
16A81A04G7
16A81A04G7
16A81A0515
16A81A0585
16A81A0585
16A81A05C1
16A81A05C9
17A81A0107
17A81A0107
17A81A0110
17A81A0110
17A81A0110
17A81A0110
17A81A0112
17A81A0112
17A81A0112
17A81A0112
17A81A0116
17A81A0130
17A81A0145
17A81A0219
17A81A0239
17A81A0251
17A81A0255
17A81A0255
17A81A0255
17A81A0258
17A81A0258
17A81A0258
17A81A0263

R1621026
R1621041
R1621042
R1621043
R1621044
R1621045
R1621043
R1621041
R1621042
R1621043
R1621044
R1621026
R1621041
R1621042
R1621043
R1621044
R1621045
R1621043
R1621041
R1621042
R1621043
R1621044
R1621045
R1621055
R1621052
R1621056
R1621052
R1621052
R1621012
R1621015
R1621011
R1621013
R1621015
R1621016
R1621012
R1621014
R1621015
R1621016
R1621012
R1621015
R1621013
R1621024
R1621023
R1621023
R1621021
R1621022
R1621023
R1621021
R1621022
R1621024
R1621022

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI
ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS

SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

NETWORK ANALYSIS

RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS
SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS

SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

NETWORK ANALYSIS

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI
ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS

SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

NETWORK ANALYSIS

RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS
SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS

SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

NETWORK ANALYSIS

RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS
DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++
MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER GRAPHICS

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERI
SURVEYING

PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS

STRENGTH OF MATERIALS-I

SURVEYING

FLUID MECHANICS

BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERI
BUILDING MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION
SURVEYING

FLUID MECHANICS

BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERI
SURVEYING

STRENGTH OF MATERIALS-I

ELECTRO MAGNETIC FIELDS

BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES

BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES
ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS - Il

ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I|

BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES
ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS - 1I

ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I

ELECTRO MAGNETIC FIELDS

ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I
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Htno Subcode | Subname Grade Credits
17A81A0263 | R1621023 | BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES ABSENT | O
17A81A0263 | R1621025 | THERMAL AND HYDRO PRIME MOVERS ABSENT | O
17A81A0274 | R1621025 | THERMAL AND HYDRO PRIME MOVERS C 3
17A81A0301 | R1621032 [ MECHANICS OF SOLIDS F 0
17A81A0307 | R1621032 [ MECHANICS OF SOLIDS ABSENT | O
17A81A0307 | R1621034 | FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES ABSENT | O
17A81A0311 | R1621032 | MECHANICS OF SOLIDS ABSENT | O
17A81A0311 | R1621033 | THERMODYNAMICS ABSENT | O
17A81A0311 | R1621034 | FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES ABSENT | O
17A81A0313 | R1621033 [ THERMODYNAMICS C 3
17A81A0313 | R1621034 | FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES F 0
17A81A0314 | R1621032 [ MECHANICS OF SOLIDS F 0
17A81A0314 | R1621033 | THERMODYNAMICS F 0
17A81A0314 | R1621034 | FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES F 0
17A81A0315 | R1621033 | THERMODYNAMICS C 3
17A81A0316 | R1621032 [ MECHANICS OF SOLIDS D 3
17A81A0316 | R1621033 [ THERMODYNAMICS F 0
17A81A0316 | R1621034 | FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES F 0
17A81A0318 | R1621026 | MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI ABSENT | O
17A81A0318 | R1621031 | METALLURGY & MATERIALS SCIENCE ABSENT | O
17A81A0318 | R1621032 | MECHANICS OF SOLIDS F 0
17A81A0318 | R1621033 [ THERMODYNAMICS ABSENT | O
17A81A0318 | R1621034 | FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES F 0
17A81A0322 | R1621032 [ MECHANICS OF SOLIDS F 0
17A81A0322 | R1621033 | THERMODYNAMICS C 3
17A81A0322 | R1621034 | FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES ABSENT | O
17A81A0324 | R1621032 | MECHANICS OF SOLIDS ABSENT | O
17A81A0324 | R1621033 [ THERMODYNAMICS ABSENT | O
17A81A0324 | R1621034 | FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES F 0
17A81A0328 | R1621032 [ MECHANICS OF SOLIDS F 0
17A81A0328 | R1621034 | FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES F 0
17A81A0329 | R1621032 | MECHANICS OF SOLIDS C 3
17A81A0330 | R1621032 [ MECHANICS OF SOLIDS C 3
17A81A0335 | R1621032 [ MECHANICS OF SOLIDS A 3
17A81A0336 | R1621032 [ MECHANICS OF SOLIDS F 0
17A81A0336 | R1621034 | FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES ABSENT | O
17A81A0337 | R1621032 | MECHANICS OF SOLIDS F 0
17A81A0337 | R1621034 | FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES F 0
17A81A0338 | R1621032 [ MECHANICS OF SOLIDS C 3
17A81A0338 | R1621033 [ THERMODYNAMICS C 3
17A81A0345 | R1621034 | FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES F 0
17A81A0346 | R1621034 | FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES D 3
17A81A0348 | R1621034 | FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES F 0
17A81A0364 | R1621031 | METALLURGY & MATERIALS SCIENCE F 0
17A81A0364 | R1621032 | MECHANICS OF SOLIDS F 0
17A81A0364 | R1621033 [ THERMODYNAMICS F 0
17A81A0364 | R1621034 | FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES F 0
17A81A0365 | R1621034 | FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES ABSENT | O
17A81A0366 | R1621032 | MECHANICS OF SOLIDS F 0
17A81A0366 | R1621034 | FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES F 0
17A81A0367 | R1621032 | MECHANICS OF SOLIDS F 0
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17A81A0370
17A81A0374
17A81A0376
17A81A0376
17A81A0383
17A81A0385
17A81A0385
17A81A0385
17A81A0385
17A81A0388
17A81A0411
17A81A0411
17A81A0411
17A81A0411
17A81A0415
17A81A0417
17A81A0417
17A81A0417
17A81A0429
17A81A0429
17A81A0429
17A81A0429
17A81A0429
17A81A0435
17A81A0435
17A81A0436
17A81A0436
17A81A0443
17A81A0443
17A81A0443
17A81A0443
17A81A0443
17A81A0450
17A81A0450
17A81A0450
17A81A0451
17A81A0487
17A81A0487
17A81A0487
17A81A0487
17A81A04A5
17A81A04A5
17A81A04A5
17A81A04A5
17A81A04A5
17A81A04B8
17A81A04B8
17A81A04C0
17A81A04E6
17A81A04E8
17A81A04E8

R1621032
R1621034
R1621032
R1621034
R1621034
R1621031
R1621032
R1621033
R1621034
R1621032
R1621041
R1621043
R1621044
R1621045
R1621043
R1621041
R1621043
R1621044
R1621026
R1621041
R1621043
R1621044
R1621045
R1621041
R1621043
R1621041
R1621044
R1621026
R1621041
R1621043
R1621044
R1621045
R1621041
R1621043
R1621044
R1621041
R1621026
R1621043
R1621044
R1621045
R1621041
R1621042
R1621043
R1621044
R1621045
R1621043
R1621044
R1621045
R1621045
R1621041
R1621043

MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
METALLURGY & MATERIALS SCIENCE
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

THERMODYNAMICS

FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

NETWORK ANALYSIS

RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS
SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

NETWORK ANALYSIS

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI
ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

NETWORK ANALYSIS

RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS
ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS

NETWORK ANALYSIS

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI
ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

NETWORK ANALYSIS

RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS
ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

NETWORK ANALYSIS

ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI
SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

NETWORK ANALYSIS

RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS
ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS

SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

NETWORK ANALYSIS

RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS
SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

NETWORK ANALYSIS

RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS
RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS
ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS
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Htno Subcode Subname Credits

17A81A04E8 | R1621045 | RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS
17A81A04F2 | R1621043 | SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

17A81A04F2 | R1621045 [ RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS
17A81A04G6 | R1621043 | SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

17A81A0511 | R1621052 [ MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
17A81A0520 | R1621055 [ DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++

17A81A0553 | R1621052 | MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
17A81A0569 | R1621052 [ MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
17A81A05A5 | R1621052 [ MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
17A81A05E0 | R1621052 [ MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
17A81A05F5 | R1621052 [ MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
17A81A05F5 | R1621056 [ COMPUTER GRAPHICS

17A85A0114 | R1621011 | PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS

17A85A0114 | R1621012 | BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERI
17A85A0114 | R1621013 | STRENGTH OF MATERIALS-I|

17A85A0114 | R1621016 | FLUID MECHANICS

17A85A0214 | R1621021 | ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS - I

17A85A0242 | R1621021 | ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS - I

18A85A0108 | R1621012 | BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERI
18A85A0115 | R1621012 | BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERI
18A85A0252 | R1621024 | ELECTRO MAGNETIC FIELDS

18A85A0315 | R1621034 | FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
18A85A0405 | R1621044 [ NETWORK ANALYSIS

18A85A0405 | R1621045 [ RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS
18A85A0406 | R1621045 | RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS
18A85A0407 | R1621045 [ RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS
18A85A0426 | R1621043 | SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

18A85A0429 | R1621045 [ RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS
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**Note:1)[Last Date to apply for Recounting/Revaluation/Challenge Revaluation is : 24-05-2022 ]
** Note:**

* -1 in the filed of externals indicates student is absent for the respective subject.

* -2 in the filed of externals indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.

* -3 in the filed of externals indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective subject.
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Date:17.05.2022 Controller of Examinations



